Newpor t

Dat e

07/ 14
07/ 15
07/ 16
07/ 17
07/ 18
07/ 19
07/ 20
07/ 21
07/ 22
07/ 23
07/ 24
07/ 25
07/ 26
07/ 27
07/ 28
07/ 29
07/ 30
07/ 31
08/ 01

Newpor t

Dat e

07/ 14
07/ 15
07/ 16
07/ 17
07/ 18
07/ 19
07/ 20
07/ 21
07/ 22
07/ 23
07/ 24
07/ 25
07/ 26
07/ 27
07/ 28
07/ 29
07/ 30
07/ 31
08/ 01

G ape From 2011-07-14 To 2011-08-01

Dai
Ri

COPWORPHROOO000000000

ly
sk

00
00
00
00
00
02
00
00
44
52
59
99
87
96
62
56
67
22
34

War ni ng

I nfection Risk
I nfection Risk

Infection Ri s
Infection Ri s

G ape From 2011-07-14 To 2011-08-01

Bl ack Rot

Hgh Low Wt
Tenp Tenp Hours
89.2 47.5

96.0 43.6

97.3 b54.4

93.5 49.2

97.5 75.5

98.0 51.3 0.3
98.6 68.6

98.4 87.4

99.9 73.0 3.0
93.4 66.6 0.5
89.7 67.1 3.5
72.5 62.9 12.0
80.2 63.3 13.0
84.9 61.8 6.8
87.0 64.5 4.3
78.8 65.8 17.3
92.3 64.0 7.0
90.5 63.6 1.0
87.2 67.6 2.0
Botrytis -

H gh Low Wt
Tenp Tenp Hours
89.2 47.5

96.0 43.6 2.3
97.3 54.4 5.3
93.5 49.2

97.5 75.5 6.8
98.0 51.3 11.3
98.6 68.6 12.0
98.4 87.4 17.0
99.9 73.0 10.0
93.4 66.6 0.5
89.7 67.1 3.5
72.5 62.9 12.0
80.2 63.3 13.0
84.9 61.8 6.8
87.0 64.5 4.3
78.8 65.8 17.3
92.3 64.0 7.0
90.5 63.6 1.0
87.2 67.6 2.0

RH>95 Dai |y

Hou

=
w

=

=
PooouokRwkE

0O WUITo WO WO

rs

Ri sk

0.00
.00
.00
. 00
.00
. 00
. 00
.04
00
00
00
31
57
00
00
65
00
00
. 00

COOr 000000 0r000000

War ni ng

H gh Infection Risk

Low I nfection R sk
Mbderate I nfection Ri sk

H gh Infection Risk



Newpor t

Dat e

07/ 14
07/ 15
07/ 16
07/ 17
07/ 18
07/ 19
07/ 20
07/ 21
07/ 22
07/ 23
07/ 24
07/ 25
07/ 26
07/ 27
07/ 28
07/ 29
07/ 30
07/ 31
08/ 01

Newpor t

Dat e

07/ 14
07/ 15
07/ 16
07/ 17
07/ 18
07/ 19
07/ 20
07/ 21
07/ 22
07/ 23
07/ 24
07/ 25
07/ 26
07/ 27
07/ 28
07/ 29
07/ 30
07/ 31
08/ 01

Downy M | dew -

H gh
Tenp

89.
96.
97.
93.
97.
98.
98.
98.
99.
93.
89.
72.
80.
84.
87.
78.
92.
90.
87.

NOWOOONUIUIINP,PRORPOODOUUGIOTWON

Deg

Rai n

Hrs43 Fall

53305 53 3033535 535 5 0O

0.09
0.10
0.01

Powdery M | dew -

Tenperature
Mean

Hi gh

89.
96.
97.
93.
97.
98.
98.
98.
99.
93.
89.
72.
80.
84.
87.
78.
92.
90.
87.

NOITWOOOOONUIUINPPOPMNOOUUIOITWON

67.
76.
81.
76.
87.
82.
87.
95.
90.
79.
76.
67.
70.
70.
73.
72.
80.
76.
75.

PRPOOWWRMODOORMUUIIWONOD OO

Hour s
70- 85

el
woo
CUUTNOWOOWOMWOWUIWU U OW

w

I el o
NN BRORNMON®WN

Wt

el o

o
NENNROWDMDWON

OCOOWWO0OOUuU U1

Hou
>9

[N
CWuhFrOWOARANO

G ape From 2011-07-14 To 2011-08-01

Hour s>95%RH
Hours 43-86 66- 77 Ri sk Warni ng
0.0 0.0 O
0.0 0.0 O
0.0 0.0 O
0.0 0.0 O
0.0 0.0 O Primary Infection
0.0 0.0 O
0.0 0.0 O
0.0 0.0 O
0.3 0.3 O
0.0 0.0 O
0.3 0.3 O
1.3 0.0 1 Possi bl e Infection
8.8 5.3 3 H gh Ri sk of Infecti
6.8 0.8 3 H gh Ri sk of Infecti
4.5 4.5 3 H gh Ri sk of Infecti
15.0 14.8 3 H gh Ri sk of Infecti
5.5 5.5 3 H gh Ri sk of Infecti
0.0 0.0 O
1.0 1.0 3 H gh Ri sk of Infecti
G ape From 2011-07-14 To 2011-08-01

rs Wt Ascospore Coni di al

5 Hours [Infection I ndex

0 0.0

0 0.0

8 0.0

0 0.0

0 0.0

5 0.0

8 0.0

8 0.0

0 2.8

0 0.0

0 2.8

0 12.0

0 12.8 Heavy

0 6.5

0 4.3

0 17.0 Heavy

0 7.0 Heavy 60 Heavy

0 1.0 80 Heavy

0 2.0 70 Heavy

coooooco00

on
on
on
on
on

on



Newport Phonopsi s Canet+Leaf Spot - Grape From 2011-07-14 To 2011-08-01

Temp Wt Rai n- Wt + Wt D sease Intensity

Dat e Mean Hours Fall Rai n Tenp Catawba Seyval
07/14 67.6 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/15 76.6 1.8 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/16 81.6 1.5 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/17 76.2 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/18 87.8 4.8 0.02 6.5 94.8 0 Light 1 Light
07/19 82.3 3.3 0.00 14.5 95.6 0 Light 0 Light
07/20 87.5 1.3 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/21 95.4 3.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/22 90.9 4.5 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/23 79.0 2.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/24 76.6 4.3 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/25 67.4 12.3 0.09 11.5 65.0 56 Moderate 86 Mderate
07/26 70.1 13.8 0.10 18.3 65.7 109 High 139 High
07/27 70.3 7.3 0.01 12.5 66.2 63 Mbderate 94 High
07/28 73.3 5.5 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/29 72.0 18.8 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/30 80.0 7.5 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
07/31 76.1 1.5 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0
08/01 75.1 2.5 0.00 0.0 0.0 0 0

Wet +Rain is the nunber of rain-initiated |eaf wetness hours
Wet Tenp is the mean tenperature during the rain-initiated wetness period
Di sease Intensity projects the estinmated | esions per | eaf



